FIRST PROFESSIONAL MBBS ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2019-20

1" August 2019 to 31" August 2019

Foundation Course

1" September 2019 to 30" September 2020

First Professional MBBS Course

1* September 2020 to 30" September 2020

First Professional MBBS University Exsmination

Subjects & New Teaching

Phase & Year of MBBS Training Duration
Elements
First Professional MBBS Foundation Course (1 month) 1+412+1=

Human Anatomy,
Biochemistry, Introduction to Community
Humanities, Early Clinical
Exposure, Professional Development
including Ethics (12months)

University Examination (1 month)

Medicine,

Physiology and | 14 months

1" SEMESTER- 1" SEPTEMBER 2019 TO 29™ FEBRUARY 2020

FRESHER’S DAY-14" SEPTEMBER 2019

DIWALI VACATION - 25" October 2019 to 31 October 2019
WINTER VACATION - 26" December 2019 to 01 January 2020

END SEMESTER EXAMINATION MBBS 2019-20

Date Day Theory Practical*
12-02-2020 Wednesday Community Medicine *Practical Exams
duri Practical
Thursday | Hman Anatomy | Si10E Practcal
NI : . successive week
14-02-2020 Friday Human Physiology i the concerned
15-02-2020 Saturday Biochemistry Department.
2"° SEMESTER -1 MARCH 2020 TO 31" AUGUST 2020
CULTURAL FEST- 13" to 14" MARCH 2020
SUMMER VACATIONS- 8" to 14" JUNE 2020
PRE UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION MBBS 2019-20
Date Day Theory Paper
10-08-2020 Monday Human Anatomy |
11-08-2020 Tuesday Human Anatomy I
13-08-2020 Thursday Human Physiology |
14-08-2020 Friday Human Physiology 1]
17-08-2020 Monday Biochemistry I
18-08-2020 Tuesday Biochemistry Il
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PRE UNIVERSITY PRACTICALEXAMINATION MIBBS 2019-20

Date Day Theory Batch
20-08-2020 Thursday Human Anatomy Balehios
21-08-2020 Friday Human Physiology Rotation in each

Department
22-08-2020 Saturday Biochemistry
UNIVERSITY THEORY EXAMINATION MBBS 2019-20

Date Day Theory Paper
03-09-2020 Thursday Human Anatomy |
05-09-2020 Saturday Human Anatomy Il
07-09-2020 Monday Human Physiology |
09-09-2020 Wednesday Human Physiology Il
11-09-2020 Friday Biochemistry |
14-09-2020 Monday Biochemistry [l

UNIVERSITY PRACTICALEXAMINATION MBBS 2019-20

Date Day Theory
HEPR A Wednesday Batch wise Rotation in
17-09-2020 Thursday each Department
18-09-2020 Friday
19-09-2020 Saturday

DATE OF RESULT DECLARATION: 24™ SEPTEMBER 2020
DATE OF STARTING 2™ MBBS: 1 OCTOBER 2020

*Dates are subject to change as per the University norms
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